Monitorler

Uriin

21.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 7/24
SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

21.5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

21.5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI
MONI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 27" 1MS 280HZ FREESYNC

43 HIKVISION DS-D5043F3-1VOS FHD 60HZ 6.5 MS
MONITOR

21.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK HDMI VGA

27 ASUS VG27vQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

27 ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

22 HIKVISION DS-D5022FNO® 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

21.5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI VGA
VESA

Marka

Dahua

Hikvision

Philips

Philips

Asus

Hikvision

Asus

Asus

Asus

Hikvision

Philips

Philips

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

66,00

87,00

92,40

222,00

274,80

314,40

336,00

346,80

574,80

79,20

82,80

94,80

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



27

27

23

31

31

27

31

34

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

.5 PHILIPS 32EIN1800LA/00 4MS 60HZ DP HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ 1MS

HDMI

.5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

Asus

Asus

Asus

Philips

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

168,00

225,60

252,00

270,00

295,20

332,40

445,20

756,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD



